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Accounting I
Walnut High School1 Li, Weitse Harrison

Walnut High School2 Chiu, Karina

Diamond Bar High School3 Jiang, Frank

Diamond Bar High School4 Chung, Vivian

Walnut High School5 Yeung, Anton

Walnut High School6 Lu, Leroy

Walnut High School7 Yim, Kelsey

Diamond Bar High School8 Chen, Kenneth

Alta Loma High School9 Johnson, Maverick

Centennial High School10 Chi, Ethan

Accounting II
Walnut High School1 Li, Weitse Harrison

Walnut High School2 Chiu, Karina

Los Osos High School3 Zhu, Jerry

Walnut High School4 Lu, Leroy

Centennial High School5 Becerra, Kaylee

Los Osos High School6 Haider, Tasnia

Walnut High School7 Chang, Ethan

Centennial High School8 Zhao, Stanley

Walnut High School9 Kuo, Peiting Melanie

Walnut High School10 Go, Diane

Agribusiness
Los Osos High School1 Kim, Brian Sehoon

Diamond Bar High School2 Paik, Andrew

Diamond Bar High School3 Pei, Joshua

Walnut High School4 Shi, Jason

Los Osos High School5 Khov, Brenda

Walnut High School6 Sultan, Omar

Walnut High School7 Lu, Leo

Diamond Bar High School8 Song, April

Walnut High School9 Sosropartono, William

Claremont Senior High School10 Chen, Wesley

Business Calculations
Walnut High School1 Baig, Farhan

Diamond Bar High School2 Tseng, Sabrina

Centennial High School3 Shah, Vaibhavi

Los Osos High School4 Reichmann, Michael

Walnut High School5 Wong, Christopher

Walnut High School6 Koo, David

Claremont Senior High School7 Park, Abraham

Centennial High School8 Son, Sungwon

Los Osos High School9 Zhang, Mitchell

Diamond Bar High School10 Liu, Ester

Business Communication
Diamond Bar High School1 Chang, Crystal

Walnut High School2 Chu, Cherie

Ruben S. Ayala High School3 Mowery, Kayla

Centennial High School4 Ha, Claire

Diamond Bar High School5 Alameddin, Ameer

Diamond Bar High School6 Song, Frances

Diamond Bar High School7 Lu, Jodie

Centennial High School8 Pagotan, Christine

Los Osos High School9 Tzan, Kenneth

Walnut High School10 Ramos, Hannah

Business Law
Diamond Bar High School1 Zhang, Jessica

Walnut High School2 Mora, Abel

Los Osos High School3 Pan, Kelly

Walnut High School4 Hu, Rebecca

Diamond Bar High School5 Song, Frances

Ruben S. Ayala High School6 Raman, Harish

Walnut High School7 Ching, Audrey

Eisenhower High School8 Reveles, Amber

Centennial High School9 Garland, Bradley

Ruben S. Ayala High School10 Churr, Andrew

Computer Applications
Walnut High School1 Phoa, Ardella

Walnut High School2 Guo, Haixin

Walnut High School3 Chu, Cherie

Los Osos High School4 Lee, Monica

Centennial High School5 Ta, Bryant

Los Osos High School6 Wang, Marianne

Centennial High School7 Patel, Janaki

Moore Middle School8 Kawaii, Kalea

Centennial High School9 Khan, Faris

Los Osos High School10 Verma, Ishaan 

Computer Problem Solving
Diamond Bar High School1 Zhao, Jason

Centennial High School2 Lonh, Justin

Walnut High School3 Zhou, Austin

Walnut High School4 Zeng, Brian

Walnut High School5 Huo, Jeffrey

Claremont Senior High School6 Avilez, Domenic

Centennial High School7 Mukhtar, Ahhad

Centennial High School8 Sharma, Vrandon

Diamond Bar High School9 Dassanayake, Merlin

Diamond Bar High School10 Shah, Arman
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Creed Contest
Centennial High School1 Casilang, Andrew

Alta Loma High School2 Gervasio, Dylan

Los Osos High School3 Nam, Ryan

Diamond Bar High School4 Chang, Irene

Walnut High School5 Chang, Princess

El Cerrito Middle School6 Campusano, Sergio

Ruben S. Ayala High School7 Trivedi, Ansh

Santiago High School8 Choi, Nicole

Cyber Security
Diamond Bar High School1 Tseng, Sabrina

Centennial High School2 Lonh, Justin

Centennial High School3 Ta, Bryant

Diamond Bar High School4 Barrameda, Shannen

Centennial High School5 Wheeler, Justin

Walnut High School6 Zhou, Austin

Walnut High School7 Zhang, Vivien

Diamond Bar High School8 Im, Sejin

Ruben S. Ayala High School9 Trivedi, Ansh

Diamond Bar High School10 Shah, Arman

Database Design & Applications
Los Osos High School1 Nikolov, Denislav

Walnut High School2 Hung, Vince

Centennial High School3 Ocampo, Jonathan

Centennial High School4 Lakhani, Avni

Walnut High School5 Ong, Richard

Centennial High School6 Lara, Steven

Economics
Los Osos High School1 Putnam, Michael

Alta Loma High School2 Kim, David

Walnut High School3 Li, Alvin

Walnut High School4 Lu, Cynthia

Los Osos High School5 Song, Vincent

Claremont Senior High School6 Davis, Eric

Santiago High School7 Smith, Andrew

Los Osos High School8 Erhard, Emily

Los Osos High School9 Eng, Catherine

Walnut High School10 Ramos, Hannah

Entrepreneurship Wilhelmina Van Hunnick Award
Walnut High School1 Zeng, Brian

Walnut High School1 Ng, Adam

Walnut High School1 Lin, Phoebe

Centennial High School2 Chi, Ethan

Centennial High School2 Benninghoff, Michael

Centennial High School2 Rashid, Tasfia

Alta Loma High School3 Ishikawa, Sydney

Alta Loma High School3 Reyes, Zoe

Alta Loma High School3 Johnson, Maverick

Los Osos High School4 Song, Vincent

Los Osos High School4 Kim, Brian Sehoon

Los Osos High School4 Tedjakusnadi, Jason

Santiago High School5 Mases, Amarissa

Santiago High School5 Estrada, Carmen

Santiago High School5 Diaz, Franchesca

Diamond Bar High School6 Chang, Jefferson

Diamond Bar High School6 Tengbumroong, Neil

Diamond Bar High School6 Wong, Jenny

Eisenhower High School7 Fields, Kenneth Kye

Eisenhower High School7 Lopez, Wendy

Ruben S. Ayala High School8 Shah, Shayona

Ruben S. Ayala High School8 Patel, Shreya

Ruben S. Ayala High School8 Malhotra, Shreya

Letha Raney Intermediate9 Kabbara, Mayah

Letha Raney Intermediate9 Patel, Arti

Hemet High School10 Mullen, Michaela

Hemet High School10 Ng, Dennis

Hemet High School10 Phomphery, Jasmine

FBLA Principles and Procedures
Centennial High School1 Chung, Daniel

Walnut High School2 Lin, Ashley

Centennial High School3 Chandan, Aman

Los Osos High School4 Suh, Jee

Walnut High School5 Chang, Kenny

Centennial High School6 Patel, Kanksha

Los Osos High School7 Nandakumar, Shivani

Centennial High School8 Gupta, Rithvik

Walnut High School9 Chen, Amber

Walnut High School10 Heng, Audrey
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Future Business Leader
Los Osos High School1 Zhong, Lydia

Centennial High School2 Husain, Yousuf

Centennial High School3 Park, Nanette

Diamond Bar High School4 Chen, Ashley

Walnut High School5 Chadha, Armana

Walnut High School6 Wong, Tyler

Global Business
Walnut High School1 Patel, Salil

Walnut High School1 Baig, Farhan

Walnut High School1 Kuo, Fong

Diamond Bar High School2 Tan, Zachary

Diamond Bar High School2 Kim, Su Min Nicole

Diamond Bar High School2 Bhupatiraju, Aishwarya

Los Osos High School3 Adea, Daniel

Los Osos High School3 Hung, Chris

Los Osos High School3 Eje, Adriel

Claremont Senior High School4 Yu, Ian

Claremont Senior High School4 Phan, Justin

Centennial High School5 Noor, Samia

Centennial High School5 Kim, Chloe

Centennial High School5 Patel, Juhee

Upland High School6 Zendejas, Bella

Upland High School6 Koliva, Alperan

Ruben S. Ayala High School7 Dok, Anisha

Ruben S. Ayala High School7 Patel, Shreya

Ruben S. Ayala High School7 Zhan, Myra

Santiago High School8 Chung, Richard

Santiago High School8 Tanabe, Matthew

Eisenhower High School9 Garcia, Luis

Eisenhower High School9 Castillo, Carla

Eisenhower High School9 Torres, Andres

Moore Middle School10 Sharip, Alper

Moore Middle School10 Duran, Andres

Health Care Administration
Diamond Bar High School1 Chang, Crystal

Centennial High School2 Chen, Andreana

Los Osos High School3 Tan, Sophia

Alta Loma High School4 Ishikawa, Sydney

Centennial High School5 Noh, Samuel

Diamond Bar High School6 Wong, Jenny

Ruben S. Ayala High School7 Zhan, Myra

Los Osos High School8 Haider, Tasnia

Walnut High School9 Sun, Jo Ann

Walnut High School10 Wu, Iris

Hospitality Management
Centennial High School1 Chou, Peichi Peggy

Centennial High School1 Ahmed, Yusef

Centennial High School1 Shah, Vaibhavi

Walnut High School2 Duggirala, Venkata Karthik

Walnut High School2 Ding, Michael

Walnut High School2 Loo, Tiffany

Diamond Bar High School3 Shim, Brandon

Diamond Bar High School3 Wong, Kaitleen

Diamond Bar High School3 Mayr, Myra

Los Osos High School4 Garcia, Raphael

Los Osos High School4 Lu, Anthony

Los Osos High School4 Verma, Ishaan 

Ruben S. Ayala High School5 Shiota, Kristy

Ruben S. Ayala High School5 James, Blessing

Ruben S. Ayala High School5 Edem, Joy

Eisenhower High School6 Salvatierra, Denisse

Eisenhower High School6 Nunez, Alicia

Eisenhower High School6 Murillo, Cristina

El Cerrito Middle School7 Keenan, Taylor

El Cerrito Middle School7 Burke, Samantha

Santiago High School8 Isip, Kayla

Santiago High School8 Mukbel, Seleena

Impromptu Speaking
Los Osos High School1 Nam, Ryan

Ruben S. Ayala High School2 Panigrahi, Dilasha

Centennial High School3 Seo, Kyoung Douglas

Canyon Hills Jr. High School4 Tabassum, Asna

Diamond Bar High School5 Lee, Kevin

Walnut High School6 Alfaro, Mario

Letha Raney Intermediate7 Adame, James

Hemet High School8 Phomphery, Jasmine

Moore Middle School9 Waters, Daniel

Santiago High School10 Vela, Alex

Insurance and Risk Management
Diamond Bar High School1 English, James

Los Osos High School2 Tran, Amy

Centennial High School3 Du, Austin

Diamond Bar High School4 Kuo, Jonathan

Walnut High School5 Yeh, Tiffany

Centennial High School6 Cho, Richard

Walnut High School7 Dai, Ryan

Walnut High School8 Cheng, Eric

Ruben S. Ayala High School9 Maraach, Sarah

Walnut High School10 Lin, Ashley

2/6/2016 Page 3 of 7



Entrant SchoolPlace

2016 FBLA Inland Section Leadership Conference Winners List
Entrant SchoolPlace

Introduction to Business
Walnut High School1 Jiang, Karen

Claremont Senior High School2 Park, Abraham

Ruben S. Ayala High School3 Zheng, Kevin

Walnut High School4 Ng, Adam

Diamond Bar High School5 Nguyen, Jodi

Ruben S. Ayala High School6 Shah, Reeya

Diamond Bar High School7 Li, Ryan

Centennial High School8 Benninghoff, Michael

Walnut High School9 Jiang, Natalie

Diamond Bar High School10 Ramirez, Kevin

Introduction to Business Communication
Walnut High School1 Liu, Karen

Walnut High School2 Zhang, Alice

Diamond Bar High School3 Liang, Steven

Diamond Bar High School4 Chang, Jefferson

Walnut High School5 Chang, Ethan

Walnut High School6 Chen, Kelly

Diamond Bar High School7 To, Ashley

Walnut High School8 Win, Brandon

Los Osos High School9 Lee, Monica

Diamond Bar High School10 Wong, Nicholas

Introduction to Business Procedures
Diamond Bar High School1 Liang, Steven

Walnut High School2 Chang, Kenny

Walnut High School3 Xu, Anita

Walnut High School4 Cao, Angela

Diamond Bar High School5 Lee, Kaitlyn

Ruben S. Ayala High School6 Kim, Daniel

Ruben S. Ayala High School7 Ru, Amy

Ruben S. Ayala High School8 Ng, Nimsu

Diamond Bar High School9 Nguyen, Jodi

Walnut High School10 Lee, Vivian

Introduction to Financial Math
Walnut High School1 Shi, Wenbo Selena

Walnut High School2 Zhang, Alice

Walnut High School3 Wong, Christopher

Ruben S. Ayala High School4 Senthilkamar, Vignesh

Centennial High School5 Casilang, Andrew

Walnut High School6 Wei, Jason

Centennial High School7 Rafael, Hannah

Walnut High School8 Huang, Kelly

Diamond Bar High School9 Wong, Nicholas

Los Osos High School10 Ahn, David

Introduction to Information Technology
Diamond Bar High School1 Zhao, Jason

Diamond Bar High School2 Chen, Kenneth

Centennial High School3 Chou, Peichung Ryan

Diamond Bar High School4 Wang, Jayden

Centennial High School5 Nguyen, Nathan

Walnut High School6 Zhang, Vivien

Diamond Bar High School7 Belden, Cameron

Diamond Bar High School8 Chang, Edward

Walnut High School9 Lee, Vivian

Walnut High School10 Yu, Bernard

Job Interview
Diamond Bar High School1 Sun, Karen

Centennial High School2 Park, Nanette

Ruben S. Ayala High School3 Shah, Reeya

Centennial High School4 Kim, Everett

Walnut High School5 Chadha, Armana

Los Osos High School6 Sun, Erin

Ruben S. Ayala High School7 Chib, Nicholas

Los Osos High School8 Hung, Chris

Walnut High School9 Mora, Abel

Holtville High School10 Gonzalez, Zaida
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Management Decision Making
Diamond Bar High School1 Tengbumroong, Neil

Diamond Bar High School1 Walters, David

Diamond Bar High School1 Bhupathiraju, Vinay

Santiago High School2 Diaz, Franchesca

Santiago High School2 Dort, Kira

Ruben S. Ayala High School3 Senthilkamar, Vignesh

Ruben S. Ayala High School3 Lee, Rachael

Ruben S. Ayala High School3 Ng, Nimsu

Walnut High School4 Shen, Bowen

Walnut High School4 Wu, Iris

Walnut High School4 Tang, Jonathan

Eisenhower High School5 Castillo, Carla

Eisenhower High School5 Murillo, Cristina

Eisenhower High School5 Nunez, Alicia

Los Osos High School6 Djemat, Gabrielle

Los Osos High School6 Avendano, Briana

Los Osos High School6 Gylfie, Natalie

El Cerrito Middle School7 Macapagal, Allyson

El Cerrito Middle School7 Campusano, Sergio

El Cerrito Middle School7 Muzaffer, Karishma

Centennial High School8 Ta, Audrey

Centennial High School8 Pham, Sarah

Centennial High School8 Patel, Anokhi

Hemet High School9 Mullen, Michaela

Hemet High School9 White, De Andre

Hemet High School9 Ng, Dennis

Marketing
Walnut High School1 Chen, Brian

Walnut High School1 Li, Alvin

Walnut High School1 Lu, Cynthia

Ruben S. Ayala High School2 Lee, Benjamin

Ruben S. Ayala High School2 Lee, Rachael

Ruben S. Ayala High School2 Santos, Kristiana

Alta Loma High School3 Kim, David

Alta Loma High School3 Little, Isaiah

Diamond Bar High School4 Bhupatiraju, Ashvini

Diamond Bar High School4 Bhupatiraju, Aishwarya

Diamond Bar High School4 Lin, Monica

Los Osos High School5 Dixon, Alexis

Los Osos High School5 Delong, James

Los Osos High School5 Ismael, Zade

Eisenhower High School6 Medina, Viviana

Eisenhower High School6 Garcia, Luis

Eisenhower High School6 AhFook, Faivaai

Centennial High School7 Santos, Camille

Centennial High School7 Chen, Andreana

Centennial High School7 Sumioka, Adam

Hemet High School8 Vorisek, Nicole

Hemet High School8 Caceres, Melanie

Hemet High School8 Loya, Frank

Letha Raney Intermediate9 Abdelsamia, Hanna

Letha Raney Intermediate9 Savalia, Purva

Santiago High School10 Phan, Hong

Santiago High School10 Medina, Susana
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Parliamentary Procedure Sherian H. Eckenrod Award
Walnut High School1 Lim, Jeremy

Walnut High School1 Tou, Derek

Walnut High School1 Chow, Richard

Walnut High School1 Gu, Charles

Los Osos High School2 Sun, Erin

Los Osos High School2 Putnam, Michael

Los Osos High School2 Luo, Lisa

Los Osos High School2 Tan, Sophia

Diamond Bar High School3 Lin, June

Diamond Bar High School3 Vong, Cyan

Diamond Bar High School3 Pan, Stephanie

Diamond Bar High School3 Zhang, Jessica

Diamond Bar High School3 Chang, Shane

Centennial High School4 Cao, Ashley

Centennial High School4 Kim, Everett

Centennial High School4 Patel, Anokhi

Centennial High School4 Pagotan, Christine

Centennial High School4 Cho, Ye Esther

Personal Finance
Walnut High School1 Shi, Wenbo Selena

Los Osos High School2 Williams, Tari

Centennial High School3 Du, Austin

Ruben S. Ayala High School4 Wu, Anderson

Centennial High School5 Fong, Ashlee

Walnut High School6 Heng, Leesa

Diamond Bar High School7 Tan, Zachary

Walnut High School8 Shen, Bowen

Claremont Senior High School9 Davis, Eric

Walnut High School10 Alfaro, Mario

Public Speaking I
Centennial High School1 Afzali, Amber

Ruben S. Ayala High School2 Zhao, Gavin

Walnut High School3 Jiang, Natalie

Los Osos High School4 Wang, Anna

Canyon Hills Jr. High School5 Kim, Maya

Diamond Bar High School6 Lee, You Wen Melody

Letha Raney Intermediate7 Garduapuri, Amitha

Moore Middle School8 Duong, Amanda

Home Gardens Academy9 Romero, James

Santiago High School10 Chung, Richard

Public Speaking II
Los Osos High School1 Zhong, Lydia

Centennial High School2 Noor, Samantha

Santiago High School3 Jakher, Youseff

Walnut High School4 Hua, Renee

Ruben S. Ayala High School5 Panigrahi, Dilasha

Diamond Bar High School6 Pei, Joshua

Alta Loma High School7 Maldonado, Victor

Upland High School8 Koliva, Alperan

Sales Presentation
Centennial High School1 Noor, Samantha

Walnut High School2 McBride, Matthew

Diamond Bar High School3 Shah, Anaaya

Ruben S. Ayala High School4 Anzaldo, Paulina

Securities & Investments
Walnut High School1 Chen, Brian

Walnut High School2 Tang, Jonathan

Walnut High School3 Chong, Celine

Centennial High School4 Saretha, Shrey

Walnut High School5 Koo, David

Walnut High School6 Duggirala, Venkata Karthik

Walnut High School7 Chou, Ryan

Centennial High School8 Cho, Richard

Ruben S. Ayala High School9 Santos, Kristiana

Ruben S. Ayala High School10 Bell, Travis
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Sports & Entertainment Management
Centennial High School1 Ha, Claire

Centennial High School1 Garland, Bradley

Centennial High School1 Lara, Steven

Walnut High School2 Yuen, Sarah

Walnut High School2 Ching, Audrey

Walnut High School2 Chien, Stephen

Diamond Bar High School3 Dempsey, Morgan

Diamond Bar High School3 Walters, David

Diamond Bar High School3 Chae, Brandon

Santiago High School4 Hou, Qihau Ed

Santiago High School4 Im, Scott

Santiago High School4 Smith, Andrew

Los Osos High School5 Nikolov, Denislav

Los Osos High School5 Tseng, Eric

Los Osos High School5 Tedjakusnadi, Jason

Alta Loma High School6 Urena, Miguel

Alta Loma High School6 Gervasio, Dylan

Alta Loma High School6 Maldonado, Victor

Home Gardens Academy7 Pineda, Aileen

Home Gardens Academy7 Aguilar, Lizbeth

Home Gardens Academy7 Romero, James

Spreadsheet Applications
Walnut High School1 Wong, Tyler

Los Osos High School2 Luo, Lisa

Centennial High School3 Patel, Janaki

Walnut High School4 Phoa, Ardella

Los Osos High School5 Maples, Brittany

Eisenhower High School6 Gaspar, Betcy

Los Osos High School7 Fan, Jonathan

Walnut High School8 Sun, Harrison

Centennial High School9 Lakhani, Avni

Eisenhower High School10 Fields, Kenneth Kye

Word Processing
Walnut High School1 Yeung, Anton

Centennial High School2 Ocampo, Jonathan

Walnut High School3 Yim, Kelsey

Centennial High School4 Husain, Yousuf

Centennial High School5 Chou, Peichi Peggy

Los Osos High School6 Adea, Daniel

Los Osos High School7 Tseng, Alex

Santiago High School8 Mases, Amarissa

Eisenhower High School9 Gaspar, Betcy

Walnut High School10 Thurston, Rudy
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